2
REV. 1I July 2005
DATA SHEET FMS6407
DC Electrical Specifications
(T
C
 = 25°C, V
i

16 REV. 1I July 2005
DATA SHEET FMS6407
Ordering Information
Temperature range for all parts: 0°C to +70°C.
Model Part Number
Lead
Free
Package Container Pack Qty
FMS6407 FMS6407MTC20 Yes TSSOP-20 Tube 94
FMS6407 FMS6407MTC20X Yes TSSOP-20 Tape and Reel 2500
FMS6407 FMS6407MTF20 Yes ePAD TSSOP-20 Tube 94
FMS6407 FMS6407MTF20X Yes ePAD TSSOP-20 Tape and Reel 2500
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.